Start Late Event Buy-in
Reg

Friday 5th Dec
18:00 20:20 APAT Bounty Hunter [Open to All] £75

Saturday 6th Dec

13:00 - Poker Squads Phase 1 [STTs] £115

15:00 19:50 APAT High Roller £300

16:00 - Poker Squads Phase 2 [Shootout] -

19:00 - Poker Squads Phase 3 [Win the Button -
STTs]

19:00 21:20 APAT No Limit Hold Em £75

Sunday 7th Dec

13:00 - Poker Squads Phase 4 [Day 2 STTs] -
14:00 16:20 APAT Round Of Each [NLHE/PLO] £120
16:00 18:20 APAT No Limit Hold Em £50

18:00 - Poker Squads Phase 5 [Final Table Tag] -

Reg
Fee

£15

£25

£40

£15

£20

£10

20

20/15
25
20/15
20

20

20
20
20

20

GTE Clock Chips

50,000

30,000
50,000
30,000

30,000

50,000

30,000
50,000
50,000

30,000

Play To

Winner

Timed
Winner
Timed

Timed

Winner

Winners
Winner
Winner

Winner



