Start	Late Reg	Event	Buy-in	Reg Fee	GTE	Clock	Chips	Play To
Friday 5th Dec								
18:00	20:20	APAT Bounty Hunter [Open to All]	£75	£15	-	20	50,000	Winner
Saturday 6th Dec								
13:00	-	Poker Squads Phase 1 [STTs]	£115	£25	-	20/15	30,000	Timed
15:00	19:50	APAT High Roller	£300	£40	-	25	50,000	Winner
16:00	-	Poker Squads Phase 2 [Shootout]	-	-	-	20/15	30,000	Timed
19:00	-	Poker Squads Phase 3 [Win the Button STTs]	-	-	-	20	30,000	Timed
19:00	21:20	APAT No Limit Hold Em	£75	£15	-	20	50,000	Winner
Sunday 7th Dec								
13:00	-	Poker Squads Phase 4 [Day 2 STTs]	-	-	-	20	30,000	Winners
14:00	16:20	APAT Round Of Each [NLHE/PLO]	£120	£20	-	20	50,000	Winner
16:00	18:20	APAT No Limit Hold Em	£50	£10	-	20	50,000	Winner
18:00	-	Poker Squads Phase 5 [Final Table Tag]	-	-	-	20	30,000	Winner